

C.R.-396/2014(Regn.396/2014)

Order dt.30-11-2024.

Today is fixed for consideration of charge. Complainant is present by filing hazira. Out of (06) accused persons one accused is present by filing hazira another (05) accused persons are absent by filing petition praying for time. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 07-02-2025 for consideration of charge i.d. W/A.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.