

C 396/2014

Order dt. 18/11/2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

All 06 accused persons are present.

Complainant is absent without steps and representation.

Complainant is directed to remain present on the next date fixed positively and file show cause as to why the case should not be dismissed.

Day adjourned.

To 11-03-2026 for show cause by the complainant.

D/C by me.

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.